174

175

161

171

162

163

168

166

173

164

170

169

172

167

165

Namn
Bagelius Johanna

Bolmstrand Ella

Brandt Erik

Brunnberg Hilma

Christiansen Emilia

Eklof Klara

Eriksson Madicken

Henkel Gabriel

Lonnberg Flores Elvira

Lonnberg Smilla

Segerstrom Nora

Teglof Isabel

Torstensson Sara

Viberg Cecilia

Wennerholm Carl

2004 BB4604 SKK

2004 BR5804 SKK

1999 AD5999 SKK

2003 BI0O603  SKK

1999 AL8499 SKK

2002 AH2202 SKK

2003 AX8203 SKK

2001 AS3301 SKK

2006 AD9606 SKK

2001 AQO801 SKK

2002 BM0802 SKK

2003 AZ3203 SKK

2004 AW3604 SKK

2003 AU1603 SKK

2002 AH3902 SKK

Deltagare per klubb

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Fédd Licens Klubb

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 7, 100m Butterfly Women
(016, 200m Backstroke Women
(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women

() 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(O RES 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(0 8, 100m Backstroke Men
(305, 100m Breaststroke Women
(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(3 7, 100m Butterfly Women
(309, 50m Backstroke Women

(O 7, 100m Butterfly Women

(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(3 3, 200m Freestyle Women

(] 11, 200m Medley Women

(7 16, 200m Backstroke Women
() 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(3 12, 400m Freestyle Men

(3 7, 100m Butterfly Women

(3 11, 200m Medley Women

(0 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(3 7, 100m Butterfly Women

(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women
(35, 100m Breaststroke Women
(] 11, 200m Medley Women

() 1, 800m Freestyle Women

() 3, 200m Freestyle Women

(7 3, 200m Freestyle Women

(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women
(021, 50m Breaststroke Women
(305, 100m Breaststroke Women
(3 13, 50m Freestyle Women

(0 16, 200m Backstroke Women
(3 2, 100m Freestyle Men

(0 8, 100m Backstroke Men

(] 15, 100m Medley Men
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.6

Licensierad till: Vasby Simsallskap

Sida 1/1

1:06.33
2:29.95
2:13.10
27.88
2:57.98
48.84
55.14
1:14.10
29.98
1:00.99
30.08
1:07.00
29.63
2:15.02
2:32.80
2:35.71
53.97
4:05.99
1:07.58
2:29.80
2:35.65
1:04.68
27.12
1:14.05
2:27.61
9:25.97
2:10.91
2:12.86
28.14
34.87
1:10.63
27.92
2:37.35
54.18
1:03.44
59.90



